2018 Spring Worksho

May 10, 2018

Kiwanis Recreation Center
352 Devers Street, Fayetteville, NC 28301

8:00a

8:30a

9:00a

10:45a

12:00p

1:30p

2:45p

4:00p

AGENDA

Registration

Welcoming Remarks
& Legislation Update

Common Safety Concerns—
Plumbing and Mechanical

Community Centered Code
Enforcement/Polycarbonate

Lunch (provided)

Jarod ‘s Top 10 (Common Viola-
tions found in minimum housing)

Jeopardy-Code Enforcement

Adjourn

24

City of High Point

Ashley Glover, Past President
City of Raleigh

Rodolfo Toledo, President Elect
City of Durham

Larry Rochelle, Vice President
City of Wake Forest

Melanie Gartrell, Secretary
City of Durham

Adam LeBeau, Treasurer
City of High Point

Jarod Larue, Director At-Large
City of Greensboro

Susan Frady, Director Western Region
City of Hendersonville

William Potter, Director Central Region
City of Raleigh

Willianne Carr, Director Eastern Region
City of Wilmington

Associate Directors
Brad Tolbert
Mark Cooper

Mark your calendars for the 25th Annual Educational Conference
September 9-12, 2018, Kitty Hawk, NC



